

BID 623 TABULATION OF BIDS, 2019 SEALCOAT

				DANIEL RIBBEE TRUCKING	DMS CONTRACTING, INC		
1	POLYMERIZED BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (COVER & SEAL COATS)	TON	389	\$ 747.00	\$290,583.00	\$ 640.00	\$248,960.00
2	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE CM-16	TON	1347	\$ 54.00	\$ 72,738.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 59,268.00
3	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE FM-6 CRUSHED STEEL SLAG	TON	1707	\$ 51.20	\$ 87,398.40	\$ 65.60	\$111,979.20
4	PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL	SQ YD	1037	\$ 118.40	\$122,780.80	\$ 30.00	\$ 31,110.00
5	PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING	TON	116	\$ 310.00	\$ 35,960.00	\$ 272.00	\$ 31,552.00
6	PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS& SYMBOLS	SQ FT	1356	\$ 3.80	\$ 5,152.80	\$ 3.80	\$ 5,152.80
7	PAVEMENT MARKING LINE 4	FOOT	22484	\$ 0.65	\$ 14,614.60	\$ 0.70	\$ 15,738.80
8	PAVEMENT MARKING LINE 6	FOOT	4557	\$ 0.73	\$ 3,326.61	\$ 0.80	\$ 3,645.60
9	PAVEMENT MARKING LINE 8	FOOT	1410	\$ 0.99	\$ 1,395.90	\$ 1.05	\$ 1,480.50
10	PAVEMENT MARKING LINE 12	FOOT	563	\$ 1.74	\$ 979.62	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,182.30
11	PAVEMENT MARKING LINE 24	FOOT	515	\$ 3.02	\$ 1,555.30	\$ 3.65	\$ 1,879.75
12	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE 4	FOOT	300	\$ 5.40	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 210.00
13	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE 24	FOOT	185	\$ 12.10	\$ 2,238.50	\$ 3.65	\$ 675.25
14	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQ FT	469	\$ 5.60	\$ 2,626.40	\$ 6.30	\$ 2,954.70
15	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	L SUM	1	\$57,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$19,250.00	\$ 19,250.00
16	BUMP GRINDING	FOOT	1859	\$ 33.98	\$ 63,168.82	\$ 9.00	\$ 16,731.00
				TOTAL	\$763,138.75	TOTAL	\$551,769.90